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*
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Navn

Hege Beate Myrseth Rollmoen

Klaus Larsen

Jane Johansen

Atle Lien

Maj Kristin Svendsen
Marcus Nygard

Mika Ailo Skavholm
Oddveig Johansen
Jon-Helge Hansen
Silje Mari Rystad
Kare Nerdal

Ggrild Nann Fjeldstad
Johnny Rgkenes
Ole-Johnny Sjggren
Hakon Nygard
Kristine Ellingsen
Per-Erling Ellingsen
Tanja Marita Skavholm
Daniel Helgesen

Fgdselsar Tittel

1968
1968
1977
1997
1957
1992
2003
1958
1976
1987
1964
1963
1961
1956
1994
1991
1968
1972
1978

Fagarbeider
Konsulent
Frivilligsentralen
Resepsjonist
Pensjonist
IT-konsulent
Student
Assistent
Platearb./klatrer
Vernepleier
Fagarbeider
SFO-leder
Pensjonist
Bussjafer
IT-konsulent
Student

Bonde

Student
Elektroinstallatgr



